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Men's NSCS Pool A

White Plains

NYAC

Mystic 2

Old Blue 2

Men's NSCS Pool B

Old Blue 1

Mystic 1

Saratoga

Long Island

2025

Men's Social

Providence

Greenwich Cock Brokers

Springfield

Fairfield Yankees RFC

Seacoast Mens Rugby

Wolfhounds B

Milner RFC

Salve Old Boys

South Shore Whitefish

Danbury

New York Rugby Club #1

New London County Rugby

Worcester

New York Rugby Club #2

FORT ADAMS STATE PARK NEWPORT RHODEF ISLAND

- NEWPORT SEVENS

| Memsopen |
Beantown Hartford Wanderers
New Haven NYAC
Worcester Shamrocks Newport
Boston 1 Wolfhounds 1
New York Rugby Club Syracuse Chargers
New Haven

Boston 2

Danbury Women's

Hartford Roses

Providence Women A

South Shore Sea Hags

Springfield Rifles Women's Rugby

Cape Cod Women's Rugby

Providence Women B
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800AM

820aM

8:40AM

2025

FORT ADAMS STATE PARK NEWPORT RHODEF ISLAND

; NEWPORT SEVENS

9:40AM

10:00AM

1020AM

10:40AM

11:00AM

1120am

11:00aM

5200M

s40M

I \Vomen's Open
[ lwomen's Social

[ Men's Open

[ IMen's Northeast Sevens Championship Series (NSCS)
[ IMen's Social

D
.., White Plains v ©Old Blue 2
v Mystic 1 v Saratoga
vx Old Blue 1 v Long Island
vx NYAC v Mystic 2
NYAC v ©Old Blue 2
Mystic 1 v Long Island
White Plains v Mystic 2
v Old Blue 1 v saratoga
v v
Mystic2 v old Blue 2
White Plains v NYAC
saratoga v Long Island
oldBlue 1 v Mystic 1
v
v
v
Pool A#4 PLATE SF 2 Pool B #3
v
Pool A#3 PLATE SF1 Pool B #4
v
Pool A#2 CUPSF2 Pool B #1
v
Pool A#1 CUPSF1 Pool B #2
Loser PLATE SF1 SHIELD Loser PLATE SF2
‘Winner PLATE SF1

Loser CUP SF1

Winner PLATE SF2

Winner CUP SF1

Loser CUP SF2

cup

Winner CUP SF2
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